SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

PARCEL ID 2619683

CITY

STATE

ZIP

PERMIT # 9/28/2011

MARKET AREA

APPRAISER NAME AEB

ALSCN PAVST 34
906 SF 456 SF

33

30

POLR3
450 SF
SPA

15'

25'

35

B1
2182 SF

51"

Scale: 1"=12"

AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY

Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals

Bl B1-100 1.00 2182 221 2182
ALSCN ALL SCREEN 1.00 9206 134 9206
PDECK P/DECK 1.00 456 134 456
POOL POLR3 1.00 450 20 450
OF4 OP-30 1.00 29 24 29
SP6 SP-50 1.00 311 80 311
GA7 GA-60 1.00 580 101 580
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